45LSP and 45LST Optical Fork Sensors
The Reliability of Transmitted-Beam Sensing
in an Easy-to-Apply, Self-Contained Package
Transmitted beam photoelectric
sensors are the most accurate and
reliable solution for a wide range
of applications based on the fact
that they are the most tolerant of

general purpose complement to the existing line of Allen-Bradley
metal-bodied fork sensors.
45LSP Plastic Fork Sensor – General Ordering Information
45LST Metal Fork Sensor – General Ordering Information
Cordsets and Accessories Dovetail Mounting Bracket
Publication 45LSP-PP001A-EN-P – February 2009 Copyright ©2009 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
Sensing Gap
mm (in.)
Gap Depth
mm (in.) Output Type Connection
Type
Catalog
Number
30 (1.18) 34 (1.34) PNP 3-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LPA1-P3
30 (1.18) 34 (1.34) NPN 3-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LNA1-P3
30 (1.18) 34 (1.34) PNP 4-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LPA1-P4
30 (1.18) 34 (1.34) NPN 4-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LNA1-P4
50 (1.96) 54 (2.13) PNP 3-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LPA2-P3
50 (1.96) 54 (2.13) NPN 3-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LNA2-P3
50 (1.96) 54 (2.13) PNP 4-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LPA2-P4
50 (1.96) 54 (2.13) NPN 4-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LNA2-P4
80 (3.15) 54 (2.13) PNP 3-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LPA3-P3
80 (3.15) 54 (2.13) NPN 3-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LNA3-P3
80 (3.15) 54 (2.13) PNP 4-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LPA3-P4
80 (3.15) 54 (2.13) NPN 4-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LNA3-P4
120 (4.72) 54 (2.13) PNP 3-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LPA4-P3
120 (4.72) 54 (2.13) NPN 3-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LNA4-P3
120 (4.72) 54 (2.13) PNP 4-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LPA4-P4
120 (4.72) 54 (2.13) NPN 4-pin Pico QD 45LSP-2LNA4-P4
Sensing Gap
mm (in.)
Gap Depth
mm (in.) Response Time Catalog Number
2 (0.08) 40 (1.57) 30 μs 45LST-1LEA1-P4
15 (0.59) 40 (1.57) 1 ms 45LST-1LEA2-P4
30 (1.18) 40 (1.57) 1 ms 45LST-1LEA3-P4
50 (1.96) 57 (2.24) 1 ms 45LST-1LEA4-P4
80 (3.15) 57 (2.24) 1 ms 45LST-1LEA5-P4
120 (4.72) 57 (2.24) 1 ms 45LST-1LEA6-P4
225 (8.86) 60 (2.36) 1 ms 45LST-1LEA7-P4
Description Catalog Number
2 m (6.5 ft) 3-pin DC pico QD 889P-F3AB-2
2 m (6.5 ft) 4-pin DC pico QD 889P-F4AB-2
Dovetail mounting bracket 44B-BKT